
Telfer Wiesenrun (8,0 km/140 hm)

M 1
1. 205 Leblhuber, Jakob AUT 2011 Union Rohrbach-Berg 55:48,18

W 1
1. 221 Canazei, Elea AUT 2004 48:58,29
2. 204 Leblhuber, Anika AUT 2008 Union Rohrbach-Berg 50:58,37

M 2
1. 226 Eckhoff, Thomas AUT 1986 SV Raiba Stubai 31:51,79
2. 208 Sieben, Christian GER 1983 34:06,09

W 2
1. 231 Tanzer, Julia AUT 1987 46:09,04
2. 201 Ardai, Mariann HUN 1985 49:36,37
3. 207 Patsch, Tina AUT 1983 51:37,42

M 3
1. 230 Stern, Christian AUT 1980 SV Raiba Stubai 30:10,65
2. 228 Herrnstein, Wolfgang AUT 1976 36:35,27
3. 216 Fürhapter, Severin AUT 1977 SV Telfes 37:40,61
4. 202 Dendl, Alfred AUT 1958 LV Run To The Top 38:55,56
5. 222 Canazei, Markus AUT 1974 40:36,04
6. 229 Bichler, Hans AUT 1950 SV Raiba Stubai 41:09,08
7. 225 Schmidt, Reimund AUT 1976 42:58,02
8. 224 Ilmer, Stephan AUT 1979 42:58,10
9. 206 Lechner, Herbert AUT 1976 SV Telfes 43:36,01
10. 214 Obernauer, Albert AUT 1965 SV Raiba Stubai 44:31,30

W 3
1. 217 Denifl, Maria AUT 1968 Damensport Stubai 48:27,79

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 19
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Telfer Wiesenrun (8,0 km/140 hm)

Männlich
1. 230 Stern, Christian AUT 1980 M 3 SV Raiba Stubai 30:10,65
2. 226 Eckhoff, Thomas AUT 1986 M 2 SV Raiba Stubai 31:51,79
3. 208 Sieben, Christian GER 1983 M 2 34:06,09
4. 228 Herrnstein, Wolfgang AUT 1976 M 3 36:35,27
5. 216 Fürhapter, Severin AUT 1977 M 3 SV Telfes 37:40,61
6. 202 Dendl, Alfred AUT 1958 M 3 LV Run To The Top 38:55,56
7. 222 Canazei, Markus AUT 1974 M 3 40:36,04
8. 229 Bichler, Hans AUT 1950 M 3 SV Raiba Stubai 41:09,08
9. 225 Schmidt, Reimund AUT 1976 M 3 42:58,02
10. 224 Ilmer, Stephan AUT 1979 M 3 42:58,10
11. 206 Lechner, Herbert AUT 1976 M 3 SV Telfes 43:36,01
12. 214 Obernauer, Albert AUT 1965 M 3 SV Raiba Stubai 44:31,30
13. 205 Leblhuber, Jakob AUT 2011 M 1 Union Rohrbach-Berg 55:48,18

Weiblich
1. 231 Tanzer, Julia AUT 1987 W 2 46:09,04
2. 217 Denifl, Maria AUT 1968 W 3 Damensport Stubai 48:27,79
3. 221 Canazei, Elea AUT 2004 W 1 48:58,29
4. 201 Ardai, Mariann HUN 1985 W 2 49:36,37
5. 204 Leblhuber, Anika AUT 2008 W 1 Union Rohrbach-Berg 50:58,37
6. 207 Patsch, Tina AUT 1983 W 2 51:37,42

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 19
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2er-STAFFEL Telfer Wiesenrun (8,0 km/140 hm)
1. 219 David und Jakob Davis Heis Jakob Tanzer AUT 46:13,22 0:01,17
2. 218 2 Hofers Leonie Hofer Bernhard Hofer AUT 46:24,36 0:09,97
3. 213 Dießi's Dießner Maria Dießner Jakob AUT 46:28,20 0:13,81
4. 210 Laufen macht Spass Leitgeb Josef Leitgeb Dagmar AUT 48:10,09 1:55,69
5. 233 Jungbauern Telfes 2 Eigenthler Jakob Kössl Markus AUT 43:41,35 2:33,04
6. 212 Geschwister Schmid Schmid Stefan Schmid Carina AUT 43:29,88 2:44,51
7. 232 Jungbauern Telfes Die Chefs Pittracher Mario Guglberger Lea AUT 43:28,90 2:45,49
8. 209 Team Gelenkpunkt Eberharter Josef Eberharter Alexandra AUT 49:28,13 3:13,73
9. 223 die Doppelläufer Ilmer Stephan Schmidt Reimund AUT 42:58,20 3:16,19
10. 211 Corbet Thaler Bettina Guglberger Corinna AUT 49:44,60 3:30,21
11. 220 Fortnite Canazei Sion Gangl Philipp AUT 50:36,29 4:21,90
12. 215 Michi & Franzi Maurberger Egon Thaler Otto AUT 50:41,87 4:27,47
13. 227 Team Zwölfer Leitgeb Jakob Denifl Rene AUT 39:42,00 6:32,39

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 13
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